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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 MOREL BRYAN

Pass 22 1:48.789 1 1:48.789

Pass 42 3:30.781 2 1:41.992 *

Pass 62 5:10.035 3 1:39.254 *

Pass 84 6:50.697 4 1:40.662

Pass 106 8:29.450 5 1:38.753 *

Pass 126 10:04.964 6 1:35.514 *

Pass 147 11:40.374 7 1:35.410 *

Pass 167 13:15.160 8 1:34.786 *

No 21 ROMBAUT LIAM

Pass 20 1:46.441 1 1:46.441

Pass 40 3:28.775 2 1:42.334 *

Pass 61 5:09.116 3 1:40.341 *

Pass 83 6:49.547 4 1:40.431

Pass 105 8:27.687 5 1:38.140 *

Pass 125 10:03.191 6 1:35.504 *

Pass 146 11:39.091 7 1:35.900

Pass 166 13:14.479 8 1:35.388 *

No 23 NILUSMAS LYVEN

Pass 10 1:31.450 1 1:31.450

Pass 30 3:02.140 2 1:30.690 *

Pass 51 4:32.921 3 1:30.781

Pass 71 6:00.310 4 1:27.389 *

Pass 91 7:29.717 5 1:29.407

Pass 110 8:58.763 6 1:29.046

Pass 130 10:29.184 7 1:30.421

Pass 150 12:02.288 8 1:33.104

Pass 170 13:32.471 9 1:30.183

No 24 MORVAN LOHAN

Pass 9 1:27.809 1 1:27.809

Pass 29 2:56.004 2 1:28.195 *

Pass 49 4:24.077 3 1:28.073 *

Pass 69 5:51.167 4 1:27.090 *

Pass 89 7:19.469 5 1:28.302

Pass 107 8:44.848 6 1:25.379 *

Pass 127 10:07.088 7 1:22.240 *

Pass 144 11:32.732 8 1:25.644

Pass 163 12:57.924 9 1:25.192

No 30 FOSSET TIMÉO

Pass 17 1:41.806 1 1:41.806

Pass 36 3:12.730 2 1:30.924 *

Pass 55 4:42.278 3 1:29.548 *

Pass 75 6:13.531 4 1:31.253

Pass 95 7:44.397 5 1:30.866

Pass 114 9:16.660 6 1:32.263

Pass 134 10:48.744 7 1:32.084

Pass 156 12:21.771 8 1:33.027

No 33 GUILETEAU RUBEN

Pass 21 1:48.154 1 1:48.154

Pass 41 3:30.275 2 1:42.121 *

Pass 60 5:08.721 3 1:38.446 *

Pass 82 6:49.015 4 1:40.294

Pass 103 8:25.262 5 1:36.247 *

Pass 124 9:59.466 6 1:34.204 *

Pass 145 11:33.933 7 1:34.467

Pass 164 13:07.816 8 1:33.883 *

No 36 CUPIF RAPHAEL

Pass 15 1:37.841 1 1:37.841

Pass 35 3:11.593 2 1:33.752 *

Pass 56 4:42.972 3 1:31.379 *

Pass 76 6:13.934 4 1:30.962 *

Pass 96 7:44.959 5 1:31.025

Pass 115 9:17.242 6 1:32.283

Pass 136 10:49.796 7 1:32.554

Pass 157 12:22.454 8 1:32.658

No 48 BESSON AARON

Pass 7 1:24.598 1 1:24.598

Pass 27 2:48.736 2 1:24.138 *

Pass 47 4:11.477 3 1:22.741 *

Pass 67 5:34.028 4 1:22.551 *

Pass 87 6:58.125 5 1:24.097

Pass 102 8:23.914 6 1:25.789

Pass 121 9:44.796 7 1:20.882 *

Pass 140 11:07.864 8 1:23.068

Pass 160 12:29.304 9 1:21.440

No 67 CELDIRME EZEL

Pass 8 1:26.522 1 1:26.522

Pass 28 2:55.002 2 1:28.480 *

Pass 48 4:23.361 3 1:28.359 *

Pass 68 5:50.584 4 1:27.223 *

Pass 88 7:18.744 5 1:28.160

Pass 108 8:46.431 6 1:27.687

Pass 128 10:15.768 7 1:29.337

Pass 148 11:45.519 8 1:29.751

Pass 168 13:16.563 9 1:31.044

No 84 MOREL JOY

Pass 16 1:38.993 1 1:38.993

Pass 37 3:13.580 2 1:34.587 *

Pass 57 4:45.337 3 1:31.757 *

Pass 77 6:16.179 4 1:30.842 *

Pass 97 7:46.942 5 1:30.763 *

Pass 116 9:18.432 6 1:31.490
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No 84 MOREL JOY

Pass 138 10:51.477 7 1:33.045

Pass 158 12:23.332 8 1:31.855

No 87 ALRIC STAN

Pass 6 1:23.627 1 1:23.627

Pass 26 2:47.664 2 1:24.037 *

Pass 46 4:10.288 3 1:22.624 *

Pass 66 5:33.182 4 1:22.894

Pass 86 6:57.250 5 1:24.068

Pass 104 8:25.813 6 1:28.563

Pass 123 9:55.906 7 1:30.093

Pass 142 11:21.374 8 1:25.468

Pass 161 12:45.555 9 1:24.181

No 111 ROLLAND NATHAN

Pass 3 1:16.825 1 1:16.825

Pass 23 2:38.103 2 1:21.278 **

Pass 43 3:58.504 3 1:20.401 **

Pass 63 5:18.496 4 1:19.992 **

Pass 79 6:43.080 5 1:24.584

Pass 99 8:05.469 6 1:22.389

Pass 118 9:26.534 7 1:21.065

Pass 137 10:51.263 8 1:24.729

Pass 153 12:15.701 9 1:24.438

No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA

Pass 14 1:37.175 1 1:37.175

Pass 34 3:10.568 2 1:33.393 *

Pass 54 4:41.330 3 1:30.762 *

Pass 74 6:12.492 4 1:31.162

Pass 94 7:43.579 5 1:31.087

Pass 113 9:15.977 6 1:32.398

Pass 133 10:47.893 7 1:31.916

Pass 155 12:20.222 8 1:32.329

No 270 HERONCE STAN

Pass 5 1:21.149 1 1:21.149

Pass 25 2:42.788 2 1:21.639 *

Pass 44 4:03.989 3 1:21.201 *

Pass 64 5:23.656 4 1:19.667 **

Pass 80 6:43.737 5 1:20.081

Pass 98 8:03.854 6 1:20.117

Pass 117 9:24.466 7 1:20.612

Pass 135 10:49.319 8 1:24.853

Pass 152 12:14.299 9 1:24.980

No 333 MARTIN ELIOT

Pass 12 1:35.113 1 1:35.113

Pass 33 3:09.598 2 1:34.485 *

Pass 53 4:39.735 3 1:30.137 *

Pass 73 6:10.811 4 1:31.076

Pass 93 7:42.487 5 1:31.676

Pass 112 9:14.840 6 1:32.353

Pass 132 10:46.815 7 1:31.975

Pass 154 12:19.415 8 1:32.600

No 410 DIERICK EVAN

Pass 19 1:45.656 1 1:45.656

Pass 39 3:27.963 2 1:42.307 *

Pass 58 5:02.818 3 1:34.855 *

Pass 78 6:39.421 4 1:36.603

Pass 100 8:18.542 5 1:39.121

Pass 122 9:55.113 6 1:36.571

Pass 143 11:31.809 7 1:36.696

Pass 165 13:09.944 8 1:38.135

No 444 METAIS-VRAC RAPHAEL

Pass 18 1:44.706 1 1:44.706

Pass 38 3:26.892 2 1:42.186 *

Pass 59 5:07.663 3 1:40.771 *

Pass 81 6:47.509 4 1:39.846 *

Pass 119 9:35.450 5 2:47.941

Pass 141 11:17.700 6 1:42.250

Pass 162 12:57.151 7 1:39.451 *

No 533 KRIMI KAÏS

Pass 11 1:34.893 1 1:34.893

Pass 32 3:07.574 2 1:32.681 *

Pass 52 4:37.618 3 1:30.044 *

Pass 72 6:07.902 4 1:30.284

Pass 92 7:39.183 5 1:31.281

Pass 111 9:11.458 6 1:32.275

Pass 131 10:41.561 7 1:30.103

Pass 151 12:12.405 8 1:30.844

Pass 171 13:46.589 9 1:34.184

No 612 COLON TIMOTHEE

Pass 4 1:20.410 1 1:20.410

Pass 24 2:42.080 2 1:21.670 *

Pass 45 4:05.307 3 1:23.227

Pass 65 5:27.645 4 1:22.338

Pass 85 6:51.994 5 1:24.349

Pass 101 8:19.266 6 1:27.272

Pass 120 9:43.989 7 1:24.723

Pass 139 11:06.967 8 1:22.978

Pass 159 12:28.469 9 1:21.502 *

No 711 JEAN ÉNÉKO

Pass 13 1:36.154 1 1:36.154

Pass 31 3:06.076 2 1:29.922 *

Pass 50 4:31.974 3 1:25.898 *

Pass 70 5:56.791 4 1:24.817 *
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No 711 JEAN ÉNÉKO

Pass 90 7:22.623 5 1:25.832

Pass 109 8:47.982 6 1:25.359

Pass 129 10:16.574 7 1:28.592

Pass 149 11:46.293 8 1:29.719

Pass 169 13:17.492 9 1:31.199


